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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF 1ST B.H.M.S. EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2023)

Appeared : 85 Passed : 67

SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

1 1 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32236 Debahuti Das Pass
College, Guwahati

2 2 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32299 Suphal Paul Pass
College, Guwahati

3 3 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32231 Barsha Kumari Pass
College, Guwahati

4 4  SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 32243 Gargi Sarmah Pass
College, Guwahati

5 5 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32226 Ankita Nath Pass
College, Guwahati

6 6 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32293 Shalvi Shubham Pass
College, Guwahati

7 7 SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 32229 Arifa Sabnam Pass
College, Guwahati

8 8 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32266 Namum Gao Pass
College, Guwahati

9 9  SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32246 Hrithikaa Parvathy M Pass
College, Guwahati

10 10  SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32264 Nafisha Hussain Pass
College, Guwahati

11 11 SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 32225 Anjali Kumari Pass
College, Guwahati

12 12 SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 32295 Sorang Nanik Pass
College, Guwahati

13 13 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32223 Aditi Singh Pass
College, Guwahati

14 13 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32267 Naveen Raj Pass
College, Guwahati

15 14 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32258 Mamta Bharti Pass
College, Guwahati

16 15 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32241 Dikshita Vengurlekar Pass
College, Guwahati

17 16 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32259 Manisha Kumari Sah Pass
College, Guwahati
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SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Roll No Name

32301

32300

32238

32276

32302

32227

32288

32298

32289

32254

32245

32240

32278

32296

32284

32297

32228

32282

32255

32270

o7 July 2023

Varisha Garg

Varasha Baradiya

Dewan Sabrina Sayed

Prajukta Dutta

Vikas Jani

Anmesha Bhoi

Sandhya Das

Suman Kumari

Saroj Reshma Kamlesh

Krishna Lahkar

Hanna Ruksana Rahman

Diksha Agarwal

Pretty Nath

Subham Jaiswal

Rajashree Dutta

Sukanta Bhattacharjee

Anupam Mallik

Priyanka Sankhla

Lakshyadeep Deori

Nilakshi Sarma

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2ofg




SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result Remark

38 31 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32292 Shah Nawaz Islam Pass
College, Guwahati

39 32 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32262 Mizolika Basumatary Pass
College, Guwahati

40 32 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32268 Neeharika Mazumdar Pass
College, Guwahati

41 33 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32260 Martina Hasin Pass
College, Guwahati

42 33 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32261 Mijanur Rahman Pass
College, Guwahati

43 34 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32287 Roshni Bhuya Pass
College, Guwahati

44 35 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32221 Abdus Jahid Pass
College, Guwahati

45 35 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32244 Geni Kamki Pass
College, Guwahati

46 35 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32248 Jenifar Rohman Pass
College, Guwahati

47 36  SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32251 Jinamoni Kakati Pass
College, Guwahati

48 36 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32257 Liakat Ali Khandakar Pass
College, Guwahati

49 37  SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32222 Aditi Dhar Pass
College, Guwahati

50 38 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32269 Niketa Kumari Pass
College, Guwahati

51 39 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32265 Naina Akhtar Pass
College, Guwahati

52 40 SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 32250 Jinamoni Das Pass
College, Guwahati

53 40 SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 32271 Pakija Farhin Pass
College, Guwahati

54 41 SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 32286 Rimjim Phukan Pass
College, Guwahati

55 42  SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 32242 Dimi Doley Pass
College, Guwahati

56 43  SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 32290 Sayan Pal Pass
College, Guwahati

57 44  SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32224 Ahmed Arif Billah Tapadar Pass
College, Guwahati
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44

45

46

47

47

48

49

50

51

52

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Roll No Name

32252

32272

32247

32249

32294

32230

32263

32237

32232

32220

32233

32234

32235

32239

32253

32256

32273

32274

32275

32277
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Karan Dey

Pallabi Malakar

Iftikar Rahman

Jesmin Sultana

Shreya Nath

Ashish Zakaria

Mousumi Hansepi

Deepshikha

Bhaskar Pegu

Abdul Latif

Bini Biswakarma

Binud Bormahela

Breez Doley

Dibyasish Deka

Khushbur Alom Sheikh

Lalrinpuii

Pandovi Hansepi

Parishikha Das

Parthib Chetia

Pranab Kumar Dey

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy, Homoeopathic
Pharmacy
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SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Roll No Name

32279

32280

32281

32283

32285

32291

SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32303
College, Guwahati
SJN Homoeopathic Medical 32304
College, Guwahati

o7 July 2023

Prithiraj Medhi

Priya Basumatary

Priyakshi Doley

Rafat Jahan

Ribashisha Nongneng

Shabnam Hoque

Vivek Baskey

Zothansanga

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry
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